Form 641 —Parts A, B& C
ASHNHA Quarterly Project Budget Summary
& Performance Analysis Reporting Form

For All Remaining 2008 Denali Commission Approved Projects:
Projects No. 1004 - Cor 1004 - N

Project Name: Petersburg Medical Center Clinic Expansion

Name of Hospital / Grant Sub-Recipient: Petershurg Medical Center

Reporting Period: July 1 = September 30, 2011
Sub-Recipient Grant No.: 1004 — _C

Part 641 — A, Project Budget Summary (provide the following information requested;
use additional pages as necessary):

1. Original Project Budget Information:

a. The original total approved project budget:

i. Amount of Denali Commission Grant Award: $446,649.00
ii, Amount of Facllity Cost Share Match (CSM): $446,649.00

iii. Original Total Project Cost [line 1(a)(i) plus line 1{a)(ii)]: $893,298.00

2. Actual Project Costs Recorded During the Current Reporting Period:

a. Amount of the Facility’s own Project CSM Expended (non-reimbursed expenditures) during the
current reporting period:

£74,375.68

b. Amount of Facility funds expended during the current reporting period for which Denali
Commission grant funds are being requested this period on Form 642 (Part B) to reimburse
your hospital for its project expenditures:

0

¢. Total amount of project costs recorded during the reporting period, whether expended facility
CSM or reimbursement for facility expenditures is being sought (add iines 2a & 2b):

$74.375.68

91/26 39%d O TWOILdaW SandS«313d G8BEZLLLBB 8bipT TIBZ/P1/61



3. Total Denali Commission Grant Funds Received to Date:
Please report the total amount of Denali Commission grant funds received (whether received as

an advance or as reimbursement for expenses) as of the end of the current reporting period (i.e.,
the total grant funds received to-date):

$446,649.00

4. Total Facility Cost Share Match Funds Expended to Date:

Please report the total amount of hospital funds expended (i.e., the hospital's share of the cost of
the project for which reimbursement was not and cannot be sought from the Denali Commission)

as of the end of the current reporting period (i.e., the total hospital matching funds expended to-
date for which you did not seek reimbursement):

$1,264,245.73

5. Project Schedule:

Please state the anticipated start and end dates of the funded 2009 Denali Commission Primary
Care Improvements in Hospitals project, and provide a list of appropriate milestone dates for the
major phases or activities of your project.

Start date: June, 2013
End date: July 7, 2011
Description of Milestone Anticipated
Or Activity Completion Date

1. Receive final architectural designs with requested modifications; May, 2010.
2. Bidding for construction contract; June, 2010. Delayed to July, 2010.
3. Begin construction; August, 2010. Delayed to September, 2010.

4. Phase I - demolish lower floor and begin construction of lower floor; begin construction
of external elevator; September 27, 2010.

5. Phase II — demolish and remode! half of the main/upper floor of the current clinic;
January 11, 2011.

6. Phase III - demolish and remodel remaining half of the main/upper floor of the current
clinic; April 7, 2011,

7. Project completion: July 7, 2011. Actual completion was September 29, 2011.

91/€8 3F9%d J "TWOId3W Handse313d S8OEZLL4B6 8p:pT TTRC/PT/BT



Part 641 — B. Project Performance Analysis (add line items to the chart as appropriate):

T ] | Scheduisd T

" |-Approwed | ' Actual | Completion © Actual Work

4 ‘Budget: | - Cost: ___Date; o Rerformed::
$803,298 $1,710,974.73 Completion of Phase II & near
PMC Clinic Expansion completion of Phase III (within

1-2 week perind).
$893,208 $1,710,974.73
Totals:

Part 641 — C. Facility Certification:

The preparer of this report, by signing below, certifies on behalf of his or her employer, that the
information contained herein is accurate and complete to the best of his or her knowledge.

Sig%:%&/% ZUW

Elizabeth Woodyard, CEQ

(o Fohe Y, 211

Date

Printed Name and Official Title

91/b@ Fowd

O WOId3W Yandsy3l3d

G86EZLLL06

8v b1

1i8e/r1/81



Project Fund Disbursement Request
Form 642 —-PartsA & B
ASHNHA’s Quarterly Project Reporting Form

For All Remaining 2008 Denali Commission Approved Projects:
Projects No. 1004 = Cor 1004 — N

Please Use this Form to Make a Fund Disbursement Reguest

Project Name: Petersburg Medical Center Clinic Expansion
Name of Hospital / Grant Sub-Recipient: Petershurg Medical Center

Reporting Period: July 1 — September 30, 2011

Sub-Recipient Grant No.: 1004 - __ C
Part 642 — A. Project Narrative (use additional pages as necessary)

1. What s the status of your D/C 2008 “Primary Care Improvements in Hospitals” project? (Please list
all project phases completed or milestones achieved during the reporting period.)

The project is complete and has been fully operational for two months. Minor construction projects were completed
during the past two months, but did not impact the function of clinic. The exterior windows and entrance canopy have
been compieted.

2. Isyour 2008 project on schedule? If not, what kind of problem(s) does the delay present? How
will this be dealt with? What is the expected date of completion?

The praject was delayed during Phase III concerning the exterior walkway/entrance and exterior windows. This was
caused by the crew being reassigned on another project out of town. Completion of minor projects were placed on
hold (which did not interfere with the operation and interior structure) of the clinic.

3. Isthe 2003 project on budget, or over or under budget? If over budget, how will this be dealt
with? What funds is your facility using to cover the additional project costs?

The project is over budget as mentioned in previous reports. Cost over budget will be absorbed by Petersburg Medical
Center or by other funding sources.

4. Other comments, problems and solutions:
None - other than previously mentioned. The new remodeled/construction areas of the fadility are welcomed by the
public and the staff. The additional room and privacy has been appreciated and provides better quality patient services.

part 642 — B. Project Fund Disbursement Request (Advance or Reimbursement)

We are requesting ASHNHA to release $ 1] in Denali Commission Grant Funds for our
project at this time. 7his funding request is:

1. ___ arequest for an Advance against our Project Grant Award Funds; or

2, __ arequest for Reimbursement from Project Grant Award Funds in order to cover project expenses
incurred by our hospital during the reporting period.

Copies of all invoices submitted and checks written in payment must accompany any request
for reimbursement; copies of purchase orders or other commitment documents must
accompany any request for an advance.

97/568 3J9vd 2 TWOIG3W HNdSy3L3d S8BETLLL00 8vPT TIBZ/PT/6T



PETERSBURG MEDICAL CENTER
CLINIC REMODEL EXPENDITURES
07/01/2011 TO 09/30/2011

Alaska Commercial Contractors
Alaska Commercial Contractors
Jensen Yorba Lott
Jensen Yorba Lott

Total

97/90 39wd 0 WOId3IW HyNgsy3L3d

$36,203.00
$37,902.68
$210.00

$60.00

$74,375.68

GBBEZL L2086

8bipT

1iee/p1/01



Invoice

Alaska Commercial Contractors, Inc. S ——
P.0O. Box 32878
99803
Bill To $hip To
Pelersbiurg Medical Center Alaska Commeycial Contrasior’s 1no.
P.O. Box 589 P.O. Box 32878
Petcrsbury, AK Juneau, AK
99833 99803
P.Q. Numbeyr Temns Rep . Ship Via F.OB. Project
Ner 18 w2011
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Arneunt
1| BASE BID Pay Request # |3 for Petersburg Medical Center Clinic and 36,203,00 36,203.00
Remodel Finul Billing
Total 536.203.00
91/48 3ovd 0 TWOITIAW BaNgSy3l34 SBOEZLLLGE 8biPT TIRZ/PT/0T



8p:pT TT18Z2/PT/BT

GBBEdLLL06

J WOIddW 9aNgSy3L3d

00°186'2€5'1 £0Z'08 a0'RzL'105'L L9068 268 MESLE9'L SIVIOL
- - - vopuesY
{0 00'000°0C - - vojueiay 2% |
: LO'0ERLES'S 19°0£6'285') LEGLECE FIVLOL
coz'ol £02°91 - c0Z'9l %0001 £0Z'sl (R esﬂz_ R&Iz._
0715 (V24T 012'15 80'G0L 0L2'LS Adouegy _.;___ Hd4y
€20 & €28 ) %000 €29 n [ EEY
8re'oL - 8ra'0l avE %0001 858°01 WwawlBpopust 10013 FU0aes] Gid Y
¥29°G 0 P29'c 25’ %000 p2YS WooY ad WEL] FébddY
viv'y (] [T wlv'y 000l vy SHOVI YAVEENORII L] ChddN
056° g 0682 068'2 %00al 0S6'C WOMIUS TYNOWIIAY] SRdd
TS ) o0 % 004 ) ZONVHD HIDINRNAS] 18444
g g E |
00" 0089k 00£'9L 40°00) Q0E'9} HOLVHINDD ¥ 85“
= = - %00
ECH'GHL ceR'get ££8'88) %O T0k ££0'00}) O Wix) [EXNROSZ[ZZ
S9'8G| S.9'851 529'851 50'008 629851 NG WL [BUeYOONEL T
[T 005’0 005704 2%0°003) 005 0/ I0)RABE 02
09e'9z - -] 0oe9z 09E'9Z 44°001 09E'82
D2o'LY - [T oz'l¥ %0°001 029 i¥ uao|Jjat
A - [T Qaz'al 5%0'00} YA [EAN0IY [ £
SHE'05 g uw%om SK5'0S %0'00) 5509 SHOPUIMRI00Q] 3}
61564 - 00582 _ 00564 %4'001 00562 I8 ys|uLpomesed|si
¢0g’6D E 00£89 00L'e9 %0001 00E'6S
& GZ1'9Z - 92L'ee SZL'SZ %0001 SZL'eT
S GBSl S 8S vt 08S'YL %0001 06S'FL
& LeR'an) - SER'SR1 £ER'a8L %RO0gL cen'ant
- S£0'851 . 51985k 4/0'981 %D'00) s/9%a81
= 088°iT - 068'2T 098 L _ %0 008 088'22 T
- 01¢'99 - 0.€95 0.£'08 %0°001 029G UCEIGI0Id STSIONAEWBUL |
g 00628 - 006 1% 00628 120°00) 008'28 Auadey) yEnoy Jouapg|Z
0eo'6l ~ [ neg'el %0'C0) 0£g'el ]
098'%1 . 8on'el 09881 %000} 0f9'el SIE)SBaeS Q_Eu:ou )
098’6 - 05e's 05e'6 %0° 00} [ ) Buidid punoibispun|v
862'6F E 862'6Y 8628y Js65ro0) [ fesodsiguonliouRgle
oc0'ee - [T 0e0'8e %0001 0co'ae S_E__p&._w
129'69 - 120'68 118'69 %000} +10'69 SHANIPUOY [RSUSD L
oj8Q 0L Bauad pPjRcWweD algjdiod aneA #ai
pag RN Iowg anfeA ebiryuaniag wey| : wey
1oL Polig polrg oL [etoy

UGIPPY 9 9pOWISY S1JD e [edipaly Bingsiejag 112el0id

£1#)senbey Aey

91/88 3ovd



_VENDORNG.: 100104 . VEN

91/68 3Jovd 0 TIWOId3W DandsSy3l3ad GBUELLLL0E BPipT TTBZ/P1/61



| /'00/04

Invoice
Alaska Commercial Contractors, Inc, » AR
P.0. Box 32878 e Mwoics 4
Juneau, Alaska 8192011 7691
99803 g5
Bill To Ship To :
Pewrsburg Medical Center - Alaska Commercial Contractofs Toe.
P.O. Bux 589 P.0. Box 32878 :
Petersburg, AK Junean, AK
99833 90803
P.0. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.OB. Project
Net 15 81942011
Quantity ten Code  Description Price Each Amount
1 { BASE BID Pay Request #11 for Petersburg Medical Ceates Renovation 37,902.68 37.902.68
ylt N
. . t
.
Total . $3T,902.68
9T/81 3ovd O ¥OIGIW HuNESY3L3d G8@ETLLL06  8PiPT  TIBZ/P1/01T



00°080°02 00°822'L0G"L Y Z06'AE cEGZa' eIV L L9212 1Les") 8217128 ) $IVLOL
- - - - :Oz:@ue.m
(0) - - - e T iopneley wmm.__ L
: Lo 422V 257 L9658'EL 19°124' 125" #22'125') STVLOL |
> 022'LS - 0.7'15 02’15 %0001 02218 Adoued L# | Z#ddy
g £29 G £20 £29 %0 00 £29 i * apeufidiy US| gd4d
- 6P8'0L G 6PR'0L 6r8'0lL o0 001 8¥R'0) Jusiusepepur) J00l] puooss| GEdJy
= ¥eu's 0  $Z9'G peo's %0001 #29'G WooHBINd Wek| witd
= vy {0) FiYYy vivy %0'00L piv'y SHOVP YLVO/ANOHINIL | et 2Y)
z | oss'2 - ase'z 0S5'2 %0 00} 056'2 HHONELLIS TYNOILIQOY | Z#dJSd
* 8€0 - 859 8E9 %.0'001 'g50 FONVHI U3 NTHGS| Lt 24
it} 00e'9L - _00E"9E | ooe’al %0°001L 00E'9l "HOLWA zmwz mm.qm
% - - e - %00 o
E £ER'88I & £oR'aRL ££8'881 %000} £Ee'egL - 50 L _uc..._um_m Fra
g 519'g5| - 649'861 c29'RsL %0'001 G/9" mﬂ O WL [eoweyaey |12
00502 g 005'0)_ 008°02 %0001 0050 -Ja|eas|3|02
> | osg'sg - 0ee'ez 09e'8Z %0°001 0BE'8Z. siepjuudg|6l.
o [Oeo'sy - 0zgy 0292y %0°00) 02gLr . BUpodiH gl
: | s8e'6L 5 AT SEE'6L %0'00% SEgel sbuiieg (eansnoovizi
% S¥S'0S - GbS0S -] s¥c"08 %0700 "GPG0G. . SMopuizysIoogiol
- 00564 - ags'es 00564 _ %000} 005'62 die) ysiiapposesenish
- 00E'69 098'E L OrP'6s 00£'69 5,0°001 O0E'69 mn__m‘ﬂs:s& uidet |yt
B GzZ1'0¢ - TN 521'0¢C 20004 GZL'GT : yoNasiug]el
r 085'vL - 085'FL 085’ %0001 085'PL Jeweg rodeuonensi|z )
E gEH'98) - ££8'68L ££9'881 %0001 £eg'98l Ui-yBnoy jeoniosaf 1L
E [T - Gl9'85L G19gG1 %0001 629'851 u-uBnoy jeoEyce|o]
- 098'42 g 098°22 058'22 %0001 0092 2 wssmm Jouyulle:
- 028’96 g 08786 0/£'95 %000} 0/£'69 ~ LORIN0Id m)SopeLLaUL] g
= | oos’2e - 006°2¢ 0D6'2E %0'00L 008'4¢ Anuedieg yonoy Jousixa|l
- 02061 - 0£9'61 096l %0700} 0E0'81L . )i ieas3|o
- 098’8l - 033'gl 098’8l %0°001 oog'sl SJHEIS/SQe|S S)8IU0D G
2 05¢'6 - 056’6 05¢'6 %0001 0SC6 Buidid puncaBiapun|y
2 962 6 - 8626V 862'8¥ %0001 862 6% lesodsig/uonijowRale
- 0c0'6e g 0¢0'6¢ 080’68 %0001 0£0'8E UONEZqoN ¢
- LL8'69 E 1.0'69 1.2'69 %0001 148'63. . SUORIPURY)) [eJoUaD) | )
g oL aeg o4, pored patadwon aje|dLuon) anjeA rondussed #qal
JapuIBWIOY Pog waunD oud anep abejuaotey we) wey
1oL Palig psRig o) €194

LONIPPY 1§ |8pOLIBY J1Uj|D 283UI7) [EDIPIAN BInqsialed 193[o)d

LL#t 3senbay Aegd

PT  TIQZ/PT/0T

gy

SBBETLLLEE

0 "WOIA3W DandsSyd3L3d

9T1/1T 39%d



REMITTANCE ADVICE
Vﬂiﬂﬂﬂ Nﬂ 1Q &104

w5 CHECK DATE CHECI NGO, OTA TCTAL DEDUCTION CHECK AMOUNI

T On Register B 1237 TRy e e

9T7/21T 39vd D WDId3IW Handsy3l3d S8@ECLLL06 ghivpl 1TBC/PT/01



[G]2] O |

Jonsen Yorba Lott, Inc.

622 West 10th Strest
Juneau, AK 29801
907-586-1070
John Bringhurst Invoice number 077400030
Petersburg Medical Center Date 06/16/2011
Box 589
Petersburg, AK 99833 Project 0774 Petersburg Hospital Clinic
For Services Through May 31, 2011
Construction Adminlstration
Professional Fees
Billed
Hours Rate Amount
Principal/Project Manzger 1.50 140.00 210.00

Invoice total 210.00

e = e

| Vils fre g T TR
i Py

i b e W R

il JUN 23 20m i 0

Evr

il
i

L
|
i
I
|

i

18

(28000

John Bringhurst Invoice number 077400030 Invoice date 06/16/2011
Page1
O WOIJ3IW DyNdsy3ldd GEBEC/LL06 8r:PT TivZ/r1/81

9T/ET 39%9d



r

AK 93833 : . VENDORNG.; 101210 VENDOR NAME: JENSEN 3
‘ DEOUCTION i

000040587 | AEona
ter #: 1221

2/0%/11 |

ST/pT 359d 0 TWOTdIW SangSy3l3d G8BECLLL06 8b:p1T TIBZ/P1/01



o110

Jensen Yorbha Lott, Inc.

522 West 10th Street
Juneau, AK 99801
807-586-1070
John Bringhurst Invaice number 077400031
Petersburg Medical Center Date 07/20/2011
Box 588

Petersburg, AK 88833

Project 0774 Petersburg Hospital Clinic

For Services Through June 30, 2011

Construction Administration
Professional Fees
Billed
Hours Rate Amount
InternyDesigner || 0.75 80.00 60.00
invoice total 60.00
0
John Bringhurst hwoice number 077460031 Invoica date 07/20/2011
Paga 1
91/5T 39vd 0 WOIJ3W DyNgsSy3L3d GHBEEZLLLBE gr:rt T102/PT/0T



A REMITTANCE ADVICE.
YVENDOANO.: 101210

TODTAL OEDUCTION CHECK AMGUNT

60.00

91/91T Zovd O WOIJ3W HANESY3L3d CBBEZLLLBE 8r:p1 T1IBZ/PT/01



	img-X14113550-0001.pdf
	img-X14113642-0001.pdf
	img-X14113649-0002.pdf

